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長野県中学記録(CR)            2:13.56 和田 有菜                    川中島           2014/07/19  
大会記録(GR)                  2:17.76 下村 茜                      丸子             1999        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 宮下 未来(2)   2:27.54  1 木田 愛梨(2)   2:32.65 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾐｸﾙ 柳町 ｷﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ 川中島

 2 野嵜 愛(2)   2:30.35  2 小林 千鶴(2)   2:39.93 
ﾉｻﾞｷ ｱｲ 飯山城南 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ 川中島

 3 三井 結友(2)   2:33.06  3 堀 瑠莉愛(2)   2:46.39 
ﾐﾂｲ  ﾕｳ 三陽 ﾎﾘ ﾙﾘｱ 広徳

 4 西澤 琴音(2)   2:36.70  4 清水 麻央(2)   2:47.87 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾈ 若穂 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｵ 山ﾉ内

 5 矢澤 茉歩(2)   2:37.00  5 須藤 優奈(2)   2:49.70 
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾎ 長野東部 ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾕﾅ 飯山城南

 6 中西 寛菜(2)   2:37.05  6 宮ヶ丁 葵(2)   2:51.43 
ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾝﾅ 櫻ヶ岡 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾁｮｳ ｱｵｲ 信大附属長野

 7 水津 そよ夏(2)   2:37.27  7 松村 さくら(2)   2:54.36 
ｽｲﾂﾞ ｿﾖｶ 広徳 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗ 長野北部

 8 岡 小凜(2)   2:49.48  8 塘 奈々子(2)   2:55.78 
ｵｶ ｺﾘﾝ 相森 ﾂﾂﾐ ﾅﾅｺ 長野北部

 9 鷹野 花恋(2)   2:57.03  9 吉澤 友楽(2)   2:59.20 
ﾀｶﾉ ｶﾚﾝ 野沢 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕﾗ 佐久東

[ 3組]

 1 小林 鈴歩(2)   2:48.22 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｽｽﾞﾎ 木島平

 2 平林 悠香(2)   2:51.13 
ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ 篠ﾉ井東

 3 青木 野乃花(2)   2:54.25 
ｱｵｷ ﾉﾉｶ 更北

 4 小林 愛生(2)   2:59.51 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲﾂﾊ 東北

 5 向井 逢梨(2)   3:00.88 
ﾑｶｲ ｱｲﾘ 櫻ヶ岡

 6 長針 結奈(2)   3:03.76 
ﾅｶﾞﾊﾘ ﾕﾅ 中野平

 7 柴田 あしゅり(2)   3:09.00 
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｱｼｭﾘ 長野西部

 8 山野井 椿(2)   3:13.66 
ﾔﾏﾉｲ ﾂﾊﾞｷ 柳町

 9 星野 早月(2)   3:19.27 
ﾎｼﾉ ｻﾂｷ 飯山城北

   1 宮下 未来(2) 柳町     2:27.54   1   1
   2 野嵜 愛(2) 飯山城南     2:30.35   1   2
   3 木田 愛梨(2) 川中島     2:32.65   2   1
   4 三井 結友(2) 三陽     2:33.06   1   3
   5 西澤 琴音(2) 若穂     2:36.70   1   4
   6 矢澤 茉歩(2) 長野東部     2:37.00   1   5
   7 中西 寛菜(2) 櫻ヶ岡     2:37.05   1   6
   8 水津 そよ夏(2) 広徳     2:37.27   1   7
   9 小林 千鶴(2) 川中島     2:39.93   2   2
  10 堀 瑠莉愛(2) 広徳     2:46.39   2   3
  11 清水 麻央(2) 山ﾉ内     2:47.87   2   4
  12 小林 鈴歩(2) 木島平     2:48.22   3   1
  13 岡 小凜(2) 相森     2:49.48   1   8
  14 須藤 優奈(2) 飯山城南     2:49.70   2   5
  15 平林 悠香(2) 篠ﾉ井東     2:51.13   3   2
  16 宮ヶ丁 葵(2) 信大附属長野     2:51.43   2   6
  17 青木 野乃花(2) 更北     2:54.25   3   3
  18 松村 さくら(2) 長野北部     2:54.36   2   7
  19 塘 奈々子(2) 長野北部     2:55.78   2   8
  20 鷹野 花恋(2) 野沢     2:57.03   1   9
  21 吉澤 友楽(2) 佐久東     2:59.20   2   9
  22 小林 愛生(2) 東北     2:59.51   3   4
  23 向井 逢梨(2) 櫻ヶ岡     3:00.88   3   5
  24 長針 結奈(2) 中野平     3:03.76   3   6
  25 柴田 あしゅり(2) 長野西部     3:09.00   3   7
  26 山野井 椿(2) 柳町     3:13.66   3   8
  27 星野 早月(2) 飯山城北     3:19.27   3   9
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